Kendellhurst Academy

School Calendar Snapshot: 2025-2026

Fall Term 1

Monday, September 1*: Labour Day, School Closed.

Tuesday, September 2™: In-Person @10:30 am Orientation.

Wednesday, September 3™: First Day of School! Term 1 commences.

Friday, October 10": Professional Development Day - Students not in Attendance.
Monday, October 13": Thanksgiving Day Holiday - School Closed.

Tuesday, October 14™: Picture Day! Formal uniform and best smiles!

Friday, November 7": Professional Development Day - Students not in Attendance.
Monday, November 10" Prof. Activity Day - Students not in Attendance.

Thursday, December 11": Winter Concert JK-Grade 2 (2:30 pm) Afterschool Closed.
Friday, December 12™: Winter Concert Grades 3-8 (2:30 pm) Afterschool Closed.
Tuesday, December 16™: Parent-Teacher Zoom Conferences Early Release Day (12:00 pm student dismissal).
Friday, December 19'": Winter Break Classroom Parties! Afterschool Closed.

Monday, December 22" — Friday, January 2": Inclusive Winter Break, School Closed.

Winter Term 2

Monday, January 5™: First Day of School for 2026!

Friday, February 13": Professional Activity Day - Students not in Attendance.
Monday, February 16": Ontario Family Day - School Closed.

Monday, March 9" — Friday, March 20": March Break (camps available week 1 only).

Spring Term 3

Monday, March 23™ : First Day of Spring! Term 3 commences.

Thursday, March 26™: Parent-Teacher Zoom Conferences Early Release Day (12:00 pm student dismissal).
Friday, April 3™ & Monday, April 6™: Good Friday - Easter Monday - School Closed.

Friday, April 24™: JK-SK Parents’ Day Event for Mother and Father’s Day from 2:30-4:00 pm. Afterschool
Closed for JK and SK only.

Friday, May 15": Professional Activity Day - Students not in Attendance.

Monday, May 18™: Victoria Day Holiday - School Closed.

Thursday, June 4™: End-of-Year Concert JK-Grade 2 & SK Grad! (2:30 pm), Afterschool Closed.

Friday, June 5": End-of-Year Concert Grades 3-8 (2:30 pm), Afterschool Closed.

Friday, June 19": Welcome Summer - Classroom Parties! Afterschool Closed.

Monday, June 22": Grade 8 Graduation Ceremony & Parent-Teacher Zoom Conferences

Monday, June 22™ to Friday, June 26™: Professional Dev./Activity Days. Students not in attendance.
Monday, June 29" to Friday, July 3": Kindergarten Summer Break — School Closed.

JK-SK 8 Week Summer Term and Grades 1-8 Camps: Monday, July 6™ to Friday, August 28™
Dates may be subject to change. Tuition fees are prorated to include all school closures.
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